

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			40	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			40	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			40	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			50	LOS ANGELES, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.1495

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			330	LOS ANGELES, CA	38,197.000LB \$	4.1495
			340	LOS ANGELES, CA	3,803.000LB \$	4.1495
		Subtotal			1,260,000.000LB	
		Contract Total			1,260,000.000LB \$	5,228,370.00
Contractor Total					1,260,000.000 LB \$	5,228,370.00

AMERICAN FOODS GROUP,
LLC
500 South Washington
Street
Green Bay, WI 54301-4219

12-3J14-24-C-2667
4100030913

GREEN BAY, WI

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.1500
		504,000.000LB	

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
--------------------------------	----------	-------------------	---------------	-------------	----------	-----	-------

Subtotal

Contract Total					504,000.000LB	\$	2,091,600.00
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	---------------	----	--------------

Contractor Total					504,000.000	LB	\$ 2,091,600.00
-------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------	----	-----------------

**ANDERSON BONELESS
BEEF HOLDINGS LLC
909 E 75th Avenue
DENVER, CO 80229**

12-3J14-24-C-2668 Denver, CO
4100030914

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3958
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3958
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3958

Subtotal					126,000.000LB		
-----------------	--	--	--	--	---------------	--	--

Contract Total					126,000.000LB	\$	553,870.80
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	---------------	----	------------

Contractor Total					126,000.000	LB	\$ 553,870.80
-------------------------	--	--	--	--	-------------	----	---------------

**CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS,
LIMITED
PO BOX 31117
AMARILLO, TX
79120-1117**

12-3J14-24-C-2669 AMARILLO, TX
4100030915

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

240	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2211
240	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2211
240	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2211
240	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2211

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			250	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB \$	4.2677
			250	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB \$	4.2677
			250	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB \$	4.2677
		Subtotal			2,730,000.000LB	
		Contract Total			2,730,000.000LB \$	11,651,472.00
Contractor Total					2,730,000.000 LB \$	11,651,472.00

CHERRY MEAT PACKERS,
INC
4750 S CALIFORNIA AVE
CHICAGO, IL 60632-2016

12-3J14-24-C-2671 CHICAGO, IL
4100030917

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2322
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2322
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2322
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2322
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2322
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2322
		Subtotal			252,000.000LB	
		Contract Total			252,000.000LB \$	1,066,514.40
Contractor Total					252,000.000 LB \$	1,066,514.40

FLORIDA BEEF INC
414 West 12th Street
Alma, GA 31510

12-3J14-24-C-2672 Center Hill, FL

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
4100030918			BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB				
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			220	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			220	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			220	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			220	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			270	HARRISON, OH	21,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			280	HARRISON, OH	21,000.000LB	\$	4.2000
			Subtotal		420,000.000LB		
			Contract Total		420,000.000LB	\$	1,764,000.00
Contractor Total					420,000.000 LB	\$	1,764,000.00

JANCORP, LLC
P.O. BOX 227
NORWALK, WI
54648-0227

12-3J14-24-C-2673

Rantoul, IL

4100030919

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

130	MT STERLING, KY	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2100
130	MT STERLING, KY	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2100
140	MT	42,000.000LB	\$	

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
				STERLING, KY			4.2100
			140	MT STERLING, KY	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2100
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
			170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.2200
				Subtotal	840,000.000LB		
				Contract Total	840,000.000LB	\$	3,543,120.00
				Contractor Total	840,000.000 LB	\$	3,543,120.00

MAINSTAY DISTRIBUTING,
LLC

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
--------------------------------	----------	-------------------	---------------	-------------	--------------	-------

PO Box 227
NORWALK, WI
54648-0227

12-3J14-24-C-2674 Rantoul, IL
4100030920

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3322
170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3322
170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3322
170	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3322
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3422
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3422
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3422
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3422
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3422
190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3422

Subtotal 420,000.000LB

Contract Total 420,000.000LB \$ 1,822,044.00

Contractor Total 420,000.000 LB \$ 1,822,044.00

OLGA H BARRIOS
2333 Camino Del Rio S
SAN DIEGO, CA
92108-3607

12-3J14-24-C-2675 CHICAGO, IL
4100030921

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	4.3100
-----	-----------------	--------------	----	--------

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			190	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.3100
			Subtotal		336,000.000LB	
			Contract Total		336,000.000LB \$	1,448,160.00
Contractor Total					336,000.000 LB \$	1,448,160.00

**SCHENK PACKING CO.,
INC.
8204 288TH ST NW
STANWOOD, WA
98292-9525**

12-3J14-24-C-2676 Stanwood, WA
4100030922

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

100	SIoux CITY, IA	42,000.000LB \$	4.2200
100	SIoux CITY, IA	42,000.000LB \$	4.2200
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2400
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2400
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2400
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2400
200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB \$	4.2400

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
				OH			4.2400
			200	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	4.2400
			300	HARRISON, OH	21,000.000	LB \$	4.2300
			310	HARRISON, OH	21,000.000	LB \$	4.2300
		Subtotal			420,000.000	LB	
		Contract Total			420,000.000	LB \$	1,778,700.00
Contractor Total					420,000.000	LB \$	1,778,700.00